

P
ITEM NO.62

COURT NO.5

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No..... in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 404 OF 2004

R.D. RAO

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE CHAIRMAN & MNG.DIR., P.N.B.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for APPEAL AGAINST REGISTRAR'S OREDR,c/delay and
office report)

Date: 02/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s)

In-Person

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Since, the petitioner is deficient in hearing, we
have thought it proper to provide him legal aid.

Shri Puneet Jain, advocate, who is present in the
Court, has graciously agreed to assist the petitioner.

The

Court Master is directed to handover a paper book of the
case to Mr. Jain today itself.

List the matter on 03.07.2012.

(Parveen Kr.Chawla) (Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master

Court Master