

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 404/2004

R.D. RAO

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE CHAIRMAN & MNG.DIR., P.N.B. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 15/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-in-person ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Devika Mishra, Adv.
M/s Mitter & Mitter Co. ,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The ld. Counsel for the respondent submits that they have revised the pension payable to the petitioner and have also added three increments by calculating the revised pension. One weeks time is granted to the ld counsel for the petitioner to submit proof.

List again on 14.8.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Hema Joshi
Date: 2014.07.16
17:21:11 IST
Reason: